
February 17, 2022 at 11:10:00am

Walden Cross Country - Junior Girls 

Indidivual Start - 4.0 km `

Last First

1 52 Pineau Lauren Lockerby Composite Junior Girls - Open 0:45:00 0:55:40 0:10:40 -
2 53 Cuza Finlay Lo-Ellen Park Junior Girls - Open 0:45:15 0:56:26 0:11:11 0:00:31
3 46 Thomas Grace Lo-Ellen Park Junior Girls - HS 0:43:30 0:55:05 0:11:35 0:00:55
4 40 Dale Gracie Lo-Ellen Park Junior Girls - HS 0:42:00 0:53:49 0:11:49 0:01:09
5 50 Hodgins Ava Lasalle Secondary Junior Girls - Open 0:44:30 0:56:44 0:12:14 0:01:34
6 38 Schulte-Hostedde Ivy Lockerby Composite Junior Girls - HS 0:41:30 0:53:48 0:12:18 0:01:38
7 54 Wiss Maxine MacDonald Cartier Junior Girls - Open 0:45:30 0:58:23 0:12:53 0:02:13
8 45 Nener Maija Lo-Ellen Park Junior Girls - HS 0:43:15 0:56:31 0:13:16 0:02:36
9 51 Jones Bay Lockerby Composite Junior Girls - Open 0:44:45 0:58:34 0:13:49 0:03:09
10 41 Fitzmaurice Monique Lo-Ellen Park Junior Girls - HS 0:42:15 0:56:36 0:14:21 0:03:41
11 48 Azzi Annie Jeunesse-Nord Junior Girls - Open 0:44:00 0:58:32 0:14:32 0:03:52
12 34 Bouffard Sasha College Notre Dame Junior Girls - HS 0:40:30 0:55:19 0:14:49 0:04:09
13 37 Lemieux Lea Lockerby Composite Junior Girls - HS 0:41:15 0:56:18 0:15:03 0:04:23
14 49 Raddon Meghan Jeunesse-Nord Junior Girls - Open 0:44:15 1:00:08 0:15:53 0:05:13
15 42 Kawa Audrey Lo-Ellen Park Junior Girls - HS 0:42:30 0:58:24 0:15:54 0:05:14
16 44 McKague Isabel Lo-Ellen Park Junior Girls - HS 0:43:00 1:00:41 0:17:41 0:07:01
17 39 Bertrand Charlotte Lo-Ellen Park Junior Girls - HS 0:41:45 1:00:54 0:19:09 0:08:29
18 33 Savard Alexis Bishop Alexander Carter Junior Girls - HS 0:40:15 1:03:54 0:23:39 0:12:59
19 32 Gravelle Bryanna Bishop Alexander Carter Junior Girls - HS 0:40:00 1:12:06 0:32:06 0:21:26

1 52 Pineau Lauren Lockerby Composite Junior Girls - Open 0:45:00 0:55:40 0:10:40 -
2 53 Cuza Finlay Lo-Ellen Park Junior Girls - Open 0:45:15 0:56:26 0:11:11 0:00:31
3 50 Hodgins Ava Lasalle Secondary Junior Girls - Open 0:44:30 0:56:44 0:12:14 0:01:34
4 54 Wiss Maxine MacDonald Cartier Junior Girls - Open 0:45:30 0:58:23 0:12:53 0:02:13
5 51 Jones Bay Lockerby Composite Junior Girls - Open 0:44:45 0:58:34 0:13:49 0:03:09
6 48 Azzi Annie Jeunesse-Nord Junior Girls - Open 0:44:00 0:58:32 0:14:32 0:03:52
7 49 Raddon Meghan Jeunesse-Nord Junior Girls - Open 0:44:15 1:00:08 0:15:53 0:05:13

1 46 Thomas Grace Lo-Ellen Park Junior Girls - HS 0:43:30 0:55:05 0:11:35 -
2 40 Dale Gracie Lo-Ellen Park Junior Girls - HS 0:42:00 0:53:49 0:11:49 0:00:14
3 38 Schulte-Hostedde Ivy Lockerby Composite Junior Girls - HS 0:41:30 0:53:48 0:12:18 0:00:43
4 45 Nener Maija Lo-Ellen Park Junior Girls - HS 0:43:15 0:56:31 0:13:16 0:01:41
5 41 Fitzmaurice Monique Lo-Ellen Park Junior Girls - HS 0:42:15 0:56:36 0:14:21 0:02:46
6 34 Bouffard Sasha College Notre Dame Junior Girls - HS 0:40:30 0:55:19 0:14:49 0:03:14
7 37 Lemieux Lea Lockerby Composite Junior Girls - HS 0:41:15 0:56:18 0:15:03 0:03:28
8 42 Kawa Audrey Lo-Ellen Park Junior Girls - HS 0:42:30 0:58:24 0:15:54 0:04:19
9 44 McKague Isabel Lo-Ellen Park Junior Girls - HS 0:43:00 1:00:41 0:17:41 0:06:06
10 39 Bertrand Charlotte Lo-Ellen Park Junior Girls - HS 0:41:45 1:00:54 0:19:09 0:07:34
11 33 Savard Alexis Bishop Alexander Carter Junior Girls - HS 0:40:15 1:03:54 0:23:39 0:12:04
12 32 Gravelle Bryanna Bishop Alexander Carter Junior Girls - HS 0:40:00 1:12:06 0:32:06 0:20:31
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February 17, 2022 at 10:30:00am

Walden Cross Country - Senior Girls

Individual Start - 5.0 km `

Last First

1 150 Tremblay Madeleine College Notre Dame Senior Girls - Open 0:02:30 0:18:15 0:15:45 -
2 153 Larivière Rochelle Sacre Coeur Senior Girls - Open 0:03:15 0:21:11 0:17:56 0:02:11
3 145 Maki Heli Lo-Ellen Park Senior Girls - HS 0:01:15 0:20:03 0:18:48 0:03:03
4 146 Oommen Sophia Lo-Ellen Park Senior Girls - HS 0:01:30 0:20:32 0:19:02 0:03:17
5 152 Azzi Sophie Jeunesse-Nord Senior Girls - Open 0:03:00 0:24:06 0:21:06 0:05:21
6 143 Keturi Allie Lo-Ellen Park Senior Girls - HS 0:00:45 0:22:38 0:21:53 0:06:08
7 147 Caverson Catherine Marymount Senior Girls - HS 0:01:45 0:26:04 0:24:19 0:08:34
8 141 Valtonen Maija College Notre Dame Senior Girls - HS 0:00:15 0:25:31 0:25:16 0:09:31
9 148 Sarazin PJ Marymount Senior Girls - HS 0:02:00 0:33:58 0:31:58 0:16:13
10 140 Bertrand Makayla Bishop Alexander Carter Senior Girls - HS 0:00:00 0:36:46 0:36:46 0:21:01

1 150 Tremblay Madeleine College Notre Dame Senior Girls - Open 0:02:30 0:18:15 0:15:45 -
2 153 Larivière Rochelle Sacre Coeur Senior Girls - Open 0:03:15 0:21:11 0:17:56 0:02:11
3 152 Azzi Sophie Jeunesse-Nord Senior Girls - Open 0:03:00 0:24:06 0:21:06 0:05:21

1 145 Maki Heli Lo-Ellen Park Senior Girls - HS 0:01:15 0:20:03 0:18:48 -
2 146 Oommen Sophia Lo-Ellen Park Senior Girls - HS 0:01:30 0:20:32 0:19:02 0:00:14
3 143 Keturi Allie Lo-Ellen Park Senior Girls - HS 0:00:45 0:22:38 0:21:53 0:03:05
4 147 Caverson Catherine Marymount Senior Girls - HS 0:01:45 0:26:04 0:24:19 0:05:31
5 141 Valtonen Maija College Notre Dame Senior Girls - HS 0:00:15 0:25:31 0:25:16 0:06:28
6 148 Sarazin PJ Marymount Senior Girls - HS 0:02:00 0:33:58 0:31:58 0:13:10
7 140 Bertrand Makayla Bishop Alexander Carter Senior Girls - HS 0:00:00 0:36:46 0:36:46 0:17:58
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February 17, 2022 at 10:40:00am

Walden Cross Country - Junior Boys

Individual Start - 5.0  km `

Last First

1 130 Rice Sam Lo-Ellen Park Junior Boys - HS 0:12:15 0:26:31 0:14:16 -
2 135 Joiner Russell Lo-Ellen Park Junior Boys - Open 0:13:20 0:27:39 0:14:19 0:00:03
3 126 Dobson Owen Lo-Ellen Park Junior Boys - HS 0:11:15 0:25:46 0:14:31 0:00:15
4 134 Claridge Owen Lo-Ellen Park Junior Boys - Open 0:13:15 0:27:58 0:14:43 0:00:27
5 129 Labrecque Nicho Lo-Ellen Park Junior Boys - HS 0:12:00 0:27:04 0:15:04 0:00:48
6 124 Roney Brendan Lockerby Composite Junior Boys - HS 0:10:45 0:28:32 0:17:47 0:03:31
7 125 Conroy Austin Lo-Ellen Park Junior Boys - HS 0:11:00 0:28:49 0:17:49 0:03:33
8 128 Kuhlberg Nolan Lo-Ellen Park Junior Boys - HS 0:11:45 0:29:40 0:17:55 0:03:39
9 122 Bain Graydon Lasalle Secondary Junior Boys - HS 0:10:15 0:28:38 0:18:23 0:04:07
10 131 Zhong Jacob Lo-Ellen Park Junior Boys - HS 0:12:30 0:30:54 0:18:24 0:04:08
11 121 Perreault Sébastien College Notre Dame Junior Boys - HS 0:10:00 0:29:15 0:19:15 0:04:59
12 123 Radey Nathan Lasalle Secondary Junior Boys - HS 0:10:30 0:30:28 0:19:58 0:05:42
13 133 Carosi Jacob Bishop Alexander Carter Junior Boys - Open 0:13:00 0:45:28 0:32:28 0:18:12
14 132 Pharand Jérémie MacDonald Cartier Junior Boys - HS 0:12:45 0:47:03 0:34:18 0:20:02

1 135 Joiner Russell Lo-Ellen Park Junior Boys - Open 0:13:20 0:27:39 0:14:19 -
2 134 Claridge Owen Lo-Ellen Park Junior Boys - Open 0:13:15 0:27:58 0:14:43 0:00:24
3 133 Carosi Jacob Bishop Alexander Carter Junior Boys - Open 0:13:00 0:45:28 0:32:28 0:18:09

1 130 Rice Sam Lo-Ellen Park Junior Boys - HS 0:12:15 0:26:31 0:14:16 -
2 126 Dobson Owen Lo-Ellen Park Junior Boys - HS 0:11:15 0:25:46 0:14:31 0:00:15
3 129 Labrecque Nicho Lo-Ellen Park Junior Boys - HS 0:12:00 0:27:04 0:15:04 0:00:48
4 124 Roney Brendan Lockerby Composite Junior Boys - HS 0:10:45 0:28:32 0:17:47 0:03:31
5 125 Conroy Austin Lo-Ellen Park Junior Boys - HS 0:11:00 0:28:49 0:17:49 0:03:33
6 128 Kuhlberg Nolan Lo-Ellen Park Junior Boys - HS 0:11:45 0:29:40 0:17:55 0:03:39
7 122 Bain Graydon Lasalle Secondary Junior Boys - HS 0:10:15 0:28:38 0:18:23 0:04:07
8 131 Zhong Jacob Lo-Ellen Park Junior Boys - HS 0:12:30 0:30:54 0:18:24 0:04:08
9 121 Perreault Sébastien College Notre Dame Junior Boys - HS 0:10:00 0:29:15 0:19:15 0:04:59
10 123 Radey Nathan Lasalle Secondary Junior Boys - HS 0:10:30 0:30:28 0:19:58 0:05:42
11 132 Pharand Jérémie MacDonald Cartier Junior Boys - HS 0:12:45 0:47:03 0:34:18 0:20:02
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February 17, 2022 at 11:00:00pm

Walden Cross Country - Senior Boys

Individual Start - 5.0 km `

Last First

1 79 Ward Kaeden Lo-Ellen Park Senior Boys - Open 0:34:45 0:52:45 0:18:00 -
2 66 Lacroix Liam Lo-Ellen Park Senior Boys - HS 0:31:30 0:51:06 0:19:36 0:01:36
3 77 Nener Kai Lo-Ellen Park Senior Boys - Open 0:34:15 0:54:12 0:19:57 0:01:57
4 80 Wiss Patrick Lo-Ellen Park Senior Boys - Open 0:35:00 0:55:26 0:20:26 0:02:26
5 63 Annett Travis Lockerby Composite Senior Boys - HS 0:30:45 0:52:15 0:21:30 0:03:30
6 65 Schulte-Hostedde Konrad Lockerby Composite Senior Boys - HS 0:31:15 0:52:46 0:21:31 0:03:31
7 68 Morris Dominic Lo-Ellen Park Senior Boys - HS 0:32:00 0:54:25 0:22:25 0:04:25
8 76 Jones Griffin Lo-Ellen Park Senior Boys - Open 0:34:00 0:56:59 0:22:59 0:04:59
9 75 Radey Brandon Lasalle Secondary Senior Boys - Open 0:33:45 0:57:29 0:23:44 0:05:44
10 67 McKague Simon Lo-Ellen Park Senior Boys - HS 0:31:45 0:55:57 0:24:12 0:06:12
11 82 Ranger Amon Sudbury Secondary Senior Boys - Open 0:35:30 1:02:08 0:26:38 0:08:38
12 64 Roney Owen Lockerby Composite Senior Boys - HS 0:31:00 0:59:26 0:28:26 0:10:26
13 70 Bryson Kelton Sacre Coeur Senior Boys - HS 0:32:30 1:02:02 0:29:32 0:11:32
14 69 McFadden Alex MacDonald Cartier Senior Boys - HS 0:32:15 1:14:49 0:42:34 0:24:34
15 60 Bertrand Ashton Bishop Alexander Carter Senior Boys - HS 0:30:00 1:13:42 0:43:42 0:25:42
16 61 Chihara So Bishop Alexander Carter Senior Boys - HS 0:30:15 1:19:33 0:49:18 0:31:18

1 79 Ward Kaeden Lo-Ellen Park Senior Boys - Open 0:34:45 0:52:45 0:18:00 -
2 77 Nener Kai Lo-Ellen Park Senior Boys - Open 0:34:15 0:54:12 0:19:57 0:01:57
3 80 Wiss Patrick Lo-Ellen Park Senior Boys - Open 0:35:00 0:55:26 0:20:26 0:02:26
4 76 Jones Griffin Lo-Ellen Park Senior Boys - Open 0:34:00 0:56:59 0:22:59 0:04:59
5 75 Radey Brandon Lasalle Secondary Senior Boys - Open 0:33:45 0:57:29 0:23:44 0:05:44
6 82 Ranger Amon Sudbury Secondary Senior Boys - Open 0:35:30 1:02:08 0:26:38 0:08:38

1 66 Lacroix Liam Lo-Ellen Park Senior Boys - HS 0:31:30 0:51:06 0:19:36 -
2 63 Annett Travis Lockerby Composite Senior Boys - HS 0:30:45 0:52:15 0:21:30 0:01:54
3 65 Schulte-Hostedde Konrad Lockerby Composite Senior Boys - HS 0:31:15 0:52:46 0:21:31 0:01:55
4 68 Morris Dominic Lo-Ellen Park Senior Boys - HS 0:32:00 0:54:25 0:22:25 0:02:49
5 67 McKague Simon Lo-Ellen Park Senior Boys - HS 0:31:45 0:55:57 0:24:12 0:04:36
6 64 Roney Owen Lockerby Composite Senior Boys - HS 0:31:00 0:59:26 0:28:26 0:08:50
7 70 Bryson Kelton Sacre Coeur Senior Boys - HS 0:32:30 1:02:02 0:29:32 0:09:56
8 69 McFadden Alex MacDonald Cartier Senior Boys - HS 0:32:15 1:14:49 0:42:34 0:22:58
9 60 Bertrand Ashton Bishop Alexander Carter Senior Boys - HS 0:30:00 1:13:42 0:43:42 0:24:06
10 61 Chihara So Bishop Alexander Carter Senior Boys - HS 0:30:15 1:19:33 0:49:18 0:29:42
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February 17, 2022 at 11:20:00am

Walden Cross Country - Paranordic

Individual Start - 4.0 km `

Last First

1 83 Barber David Sudbury Secondary Senior Boys - HS 0:50:00 1:13:33 0:23:33 -
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